$10,000 IN 52 WEEKS

SAVING FOR
WEEK BALANCE

1 $65 $65

2 $55 $120
3 $170 $290
4 $175 $465
5 $180 $645
6 $170 $815
7 $190 $1005
8 $100 $1105
9 $140 $1245
10 $145 $1390
17 $220 $1610
12 $190 $1800
13 $220 $2020
14 $120 $2140
15 $200 $2340
16 $250 $2590
17 $175 $2765
18 $275 $3040
19 $380 $3420
20 $280 $3700
2 $270 $3970
22 $260 $4230
23 $160 $4390
24 $210 $4600
25 $200 $4800
26 $200 $5000

TOTAL SAVINGS $5,000




$10,000 IN 52 WEEKS

SAVING FOR
WEEK BALANCE
27 $65 $5065
28 $55 $5120
29 $170 $5290
30 $175 $5465
37 $180 $5645
32 $170 $5815
33 $190 $6005
34 $100 $6105
35 $140 $6245
36 $145 $6390
37 $220 $6610
38 $190 $6800
39 $220 $7020
40 $120 $7140
41 $200 $7340
42 $250 $7590
43 $175 $7765
44 $275 $8040
45 $380 $8420
46 $280 $8700
47 $270 $8970
48 $260 $9230
49 $160 $9390
50 $210 $9600
51 $200 $9800
52 $200 $10000
TOTAL SAVINGS $10,000




